
  Plöwen (22.-24.08.2008) 
      
1  Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A  DA 3    
1. P Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 295 Welf 111 7.80 
2. P Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 102 Elron 3 7.60 
3. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 118 Georgina G 2 7.00 
4. P Antje Götze (RV An der Rennbahn Hoppegarten e.V) 162 Landino 133 6.80 
5.  Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 99 Dunhill 79 6.70 
6.  Tanja Schölzel (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 170 Lauriano 3 6.60 
7.  Susann Willidal (PSV Schloß Boitzenburg e.V.) 313 Lawinia 36 6.50 
8.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 89 Dawina 38 5.60 
8.  Bernhild Lesener (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 130 Gunman SL 5.60 
      
2  Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A6    
1. P Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 102 Elron 3 7.70 
2. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 118 Georgina G 2 6.90 
3. P David Krienke (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 269 Sin 6.70 
3. P Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 295 Welf 111 6.70 
5. P Tanja Schölzel (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 170 Lauriano 3 6.60 
6. P Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 169 Latino 230 6.50 
6. P Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) 299 Wolkenlady 5 6.50 
8. P Maren Beyer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 101 Elnino 2 6.40 
9.  Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 298 Wodan M 6.30 
10.  Kathleen Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 41 Caliemero 6.10 
10.  Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 149 Kora Lady 2 6.10 
12.  Susann Willidal (PSV Schloß Boitzenburg e.V.) 315 Aramis 390 6.00 
13.  Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 99 Dunhill 79 5.90 
14.  Carola Radünz (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 293 Vincentino 5.80 
14.  Susann Willidal (PSV Schloß Boitzenburg e.V.) 313 Lawinia 36 5.80 
16.  Carola Radünz (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 294 Vitessa 5 5.70 
17.  Silvana Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 255 Rzango 5.60 
18.  Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 204 Luise 76 5.50 
19.  Silvia Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 11 Anime 5.40 
20.  Antje Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 12 Antigone 108 5.00 
20.  Silvana Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 258 Sancho 365 5.00 
22.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 89 Dawina 38 4.60 
23.  Anne Schenkowitz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 77 Coradina 4.50 
      
3  Dressurprüfung Kl.L -Tr. L3    
1. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 98 Dontardo 7.40 
2. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 261 Saviolo 7.30 
3. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 271 Sir Sandro 2 7.20 
4. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 92 Devina 33 7.10 
5. P Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 230 Philadelphia 20 7.00 
6. P Tanja Schölzel (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 170 Lauriano 3 6.90 
7.  Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 134 Jabelu 6.80 
7.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 266 Sid 17 6.80 
9.  Marian Iven (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 289 Twister 19 6.50 
10.  Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 102 Elron 3 6.40 
10.  Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 268 Silvretta 10 6.40 
12.  Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 149 Kora Lady 2 6.30 
12.  Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) 299 Wolkenlady 5 6.30 
14.  Sandra Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) 90 Detienne 5.50 
15.  Kati Brehmer (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 22 Avalon 183 5.30 
16.  Susann Willidal (PSV Schloß Boitzenburg e.V.) 315 Aramis 390 5.00 
17.  Marcha Oldenziel (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 146 Kira 478 4.90 
      
4  Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand. L7    
1. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 159 Lamborghini 68 7.60 
2. P Sabine Homann (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 23 Avalon 170 7.10 
3. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 92 Devina 33 7.00 
3. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 134 Jabelu 7.00 
5. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 271 Sir Sandro 2 6.90 
6. P Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 102 Elron 3 6.80 
6. P Anna Wierzbilo (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 107 Faust 54 6.80 
8. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 261 Saviolo 6.70 
9.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 88 Davidoff 133 6.60 
10.  Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 268 Silvretta 10 6.50 
11.  Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 230 Philadelphia 20 6.40 
12.  Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.) 299 Wolkenlady 5 6.30 
13.  Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 50 Casanova 358 6.20 
13.  Marian Iven (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 289 Twister 19 6.20 



15.  Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 148 Kondor 157 6.10 
16.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 301 Zaira 5 6.00 
17.  Anne Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 149 Kora Lady 2 5.80 
18.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 133 Hymne 7 5.70 
18.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 259 Sandokan 236 5.70 
20.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 266 Sid 17 5.40 
21.  Maike Imig (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 227 Pascall 13 5.20 
22.  Sandra Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) 90 Detienne 5.10 
23.  Stefanie Stange (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 219 Noa 4 0.00 
      
5  Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M3    
1. P Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 159 Lamborghini 68 7.90 
2. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 271 Sir Sandro 2 7.40 
3. P Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 88 Davidoff 133 7.20 
4. P Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) 98 Dontardo 7.00 
5. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 92 Devina 33 6.90 
6. P Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 134 Jabelu 6.80 
7.  Sabine Homann (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V) 23 Avalon 170 6.70 
7.  Stefanie Binkowski (PSV Pinnow e.V) 230 Philadelphia 20 6.70 
9.  Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) 50 Casanova 358 6.60 
9.  Anna Wierzbilo (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 107 Faust 54 6.60 
11.  Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 148 Kondor 157 6.50 
12.  Marian Iven (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) 289 Twister 19 6.30 
13.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 106 Exclosiv 6.20 
14.  Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) 114 Gandhi 113 6.10 
15.  Maike Imig (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 227 Pascall 13 6.00 
16.  Steffi Gronwald (RFV Bannemin) 259 Sandokan 236 5.60 
17.  Stefanie Stange (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 219 Noa 4 0.00 
17.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 301 Zaira 5 0.00 
      
6/1  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4j. Pferde    
1. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 42 Callboy 13 8.10 
2. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 73 Contessa 138 8.00 
3. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 329 Chutney 6 7.90 
4. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 13 Anton 513 7.80 
5. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 254 Rumpelstilzchen 12 7.70 
6. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 143 Kentucky 96 7.60 
7.  Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 65 Chicago Cup 7.40 
7.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 209 Matador SL 7.40 
9.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 62 Chanel 355 7.20 
10.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 37 Cadja 7.10 
10.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 57 Cera 46 7.10 
12.  Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 83 Countdown 44 7.00 
13.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 180 Leggitesch 6.80 
14.  Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 54 C.C. Catch 6.40 
15.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 63 Che Guevara 26 5.70 
16.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 162 Landino 133 5.60 
17.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 43 Camina 18 0.00 
      
6/2  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 5+6j. Pferde    
1. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 81 Corporal 19 8.40 
2. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 327 Quintero's Queenie 8.20 
3. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 84 Crazy 47 8.10 
4. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 284 Tabaluga 223 8.00 
4. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 328 Leonce 4 8.00 
6. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 183 Lescadoro 7.90 
7. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 247 Ray of Hope 4 7.80 
8. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 5 Alina 364 7.70 
8. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 67 Cisha 7.70 
8. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 276 Sunmaid 2 7.70 
11. P Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 105 Evita 328 7.60 
12.  Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 241 Quirinus 9 7.50 
13.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 39 Caitlyn 2 7.40 
14.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 35 Cabora Bassa 7.30 
15.  Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) 75 Contino 37 7.20 
16.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 27 Bajan 20 7.00 
16.  Matthias Scharf (RSV Polzow e.V) 251 Richard 58 7.00 
18.  Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 1 Acanthis 6.90 
19.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 155 La grande de Grazia 6.80 
20.  Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) 220 Nobell 19 6.70 
20.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 243 Ralf 19 6.70 
20.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 330 Barnabas 34 6.70 
23.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 74 Contina 13 6.60 



24.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 20 Aurelia 37 6.00 
24.  Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 252 Romantik 50 6.00 
26.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 331 Granulita 8 5.80 
27.  Daniela Gütz (FRSV Plöwen) 111 Gabun 30 5.20 
28.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 181 Lenox 23 0.00 
28.  Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 270 Sir Eddington 2 0.00 
      
7  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 53 Catharina's Boy 8.60 
2. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 81 Corporal 19 8.50 
3. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 65 Chicago Cup 8.30 
4. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 174 Le Sweet 8.10 
4. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 284 Tabaluga 223 8.10 
6. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 7 Amageddon 12 8.00 
6. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 278 Sylfika 8.00 
6. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 285 Tara 259 8.00 
9. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 68 Claudio's Cash 7.90 
9. P Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 150 Kordial 5 7.90 
9. P Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 229 Pepe 175 7.90 
12. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 178 Lecon 7.80 
12. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 247 Ray of Hope 4 7.80 
14.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 74 Contina 13 7.70 
15.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 329 Chutney 6 7.60 
16.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 190 Lexington 44 7.40 
17.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 70 Command 7.30 
18.  Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 71 Commissario 2 7.10 
18.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 183 Lescadoro 7.10 
20.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 35 Cabora Bassa 6.90 
20.  Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 241 Quirinus 9 6.90 
22.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 13 Anton 513 6.30 
22.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 24 Ayuttaya 6.30 
24.  Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 142 Kenia 49 6.00 
25.  Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 96 Donna Lolita 5.90 
26.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 67 Cisha 5.30 
27.  Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 264 Sharlett 5.20 
28.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 20 Aurelia 37 0.00 
28.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 39 Caitlyn 2 0.00 
28.  Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 42 Callboy 13 0.00 
28.  Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) 75 Contino 37 0.00 
28.  Daniela Gütz (FRSV Plöwen) 111 Gabun 30 0.00 
28.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 131 Gwen 28 0.00 
28.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 144 Kiamon 2 0.00 
28.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 186 Levateur 0.00 
28.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 243 Ralf 19 0.00 
      
8  Spezialspringpferdeprfg.Kl.L St.    
1. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 53 Catharina's Boy *(8.30) 0.00 / 0.00 
2. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 79 Coriano's Chiavenna *(8.20) 0.00 / 0.00 
3. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 38 Caiser Cash *(8.10) 0.00 / 0.00 
4. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 7 Amageddon 12 *(8.00) 0.00 / 0.00 
4. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 328 Leonce 4 *(8.00) 0.00 / 41.38 
6. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 70 Command *(7.90) 0.00 / 0.00 
7. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 285 Tara 259 *(7.70) 0.00 / 0.00 
8. P Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 142 Kenia 49 *(7.40) 0.00 / 0.00 
9.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 190 Lexington 44 *(7.30) 0.00 / 0.00 
10.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 189 Lewiskhan *(7.20) 0.00 / 0.00 
10.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 206 Luna Jane *(7.20) 0.00 / 0.00 
12.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 68 Claudio's Cash *(7.10) 0.00 / 0.00 
13.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 327 Quintero's Queenie *(6.30) 0.00 / 0.00 
14.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 187 Levita II *(6.20) 0.00 / 0.00 
15.  Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 71 Commissario 2 *0.00 / 0.00 
15.  Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 229 Pepe 175 *0.00 / 0.00 
17.  Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 178 Lecon *0.00 / 39.82 
18.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 131 Gwen 28 *4.00 / 38.15 
19.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 278 Sylfika *4.00 / 40.44 
20.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 24 Ayuttaya *4.00 / 41.42 
21.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 84 Crazy 47 *4.00 / 41.51 
22.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 5 Alina 364 *4.00 / 41.75 
23.  Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) 220 Nobell 19 *6.00 / 51.74 
      
9  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*    
1. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 272 Skyscraper 8.40 
2. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 53 Catharina's Boy 8.20 



3. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 7 Amageddon 12 8.10 
4. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 79 Coriano's Chiavenna 8.00 
4. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 174 Le Sweet 8.00 
6.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 190 Lexington 44 7.80 
7.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 76 Contra 24 7.60 
7.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 186 Levateur 7.60 
9.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 68 Claudio's Cash 7.50 
10.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 144 Kiamon 2 7.20 
11.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 150 Kordial 5 7.10 
12.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 189 Lewiskhan 6.80 
13.  Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.) 64 Chiboogie 6.70 
14.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 38 Caiser Cash 6.50 
15.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 278 Sylfika 6.40 
      
10/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** -50 RLP    
1. P Sarah Baade (PSV Woldegk) 8 Ambodina 7.40 
2. P Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 241 Quirinus 9 7.30 
3. P Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) 317 Korlandus 2 7.20 
4. P Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 171 Lavaro 26 6.80 
5. P Ronny Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) 122 Gloria-Amada 6.70 
6. P Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 115 Gasparon 13 6.50 
7. P Arne Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 135 Jami 6.30 
8. P Ulrike Krebs (RV Altbarnim e.V.) 3 Adonis 230 6.10 
8. P Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 252 Romantik 50 6.10 
10.  Nicole Spiegel (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 77 Coradina 6.00 
10.  Susanne Luckow (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 132 Henk 19 6.00 
10.  David Krienke (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 269 Sin 6.00 
13.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 153 Krocket 3 5.90 
13.  Iris Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 213 Monaco 111 5.90 
15.  Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 258 Sancho 365 5.80 
16.  Antje Weßling (FRSV Plöwen) 111 Gabun 30 5.30 
17.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 63 Che Guevara 26 5.00 
18.  Francie Schmidt (RFVV Woldegk) 60 Chamante 4.50 
19.  Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 195 Lolita 179 4.30 
20.  Jana Schleiff (RV Linde Am Schlangenbruch e.V) 297 Winley 0.00 
      
10/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A** RLP 51+    
1. P Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 280 Symphatie 18 7.90 
2. P Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 264 Sharlett 7.70 
3. P Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 24 Ayuttaya 7.60 
4. P Katja Wilczek (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 26 Bahia Princess 7.50 
4. P Lisa Lipke (RSV Polzow e.V) 117 Gastiamo 7.50 
4. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 178 Lecon 7.50 
7. P Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) 87 Dark Angel 20 7.40 
7. P Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 191 Libbertine H. 7.40 
9.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 300 Zahrino 7.30 
10.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 74 Contina 13 7.00 
10.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 105 Evita 328 7.00 
12.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Jujette 6.90 
13.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 39 Caitlyn 2 6.40 
14.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 55 Cecile 13 6.30 
15.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 62 Chanel 355 6.20 
16.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 131 Gwen 28 6.10 
17.  Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 184 L'espior 6.00 
18.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 215 Monk Cojac 5.90 
19.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 330 Barnabas 34 0.00 
      
11/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** - 50 RLP    
1. P Susann Keller (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 231 Pia Laureen 0.00 / 46.65 
2. P Ulrike Krebs (RV Altbarnim e.V.) 3 Adonis 230 0.00 / 48.14 
3. P Vanessa Manthe (PSV Woldegk) 112 Galan 134 0.00 / 50.25 
4. P Nancy Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 171 Lavaro 26 0.00 / 50.62 
5. P Iris Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 213 Monaco 111 0.00 / 53.83 
6. P Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 236 Ponca 5 0.00 / 54.90 
7. P Marcha Oldenziel (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 29 Bart 2 0.00 / 54.91 
8. P Anne Busch (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 241 Quirinus 9 0.00 / 55.95 
9. P Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 257 San Capitello 4.00 / 44.83 
10. P Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62) 32 Bricks 4.00 / 46.58 
11.  Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 115 Gasparon 13 4.00 / 46.99 
12.  Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) 317 Korlandus 2 4.00 / 48.21 
13.  Francie Schmidt (RFVV Woldegk) 280 Symphatie 18 4.00 / 50.06 
14.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 153 Krocket 3 4.00 / 51.41 
15.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 27 Bajan 20 4.00 / 52.28 



16.  Matthias Scharf (RSV Polzow e.V) 251 Richard 58 4.00 / 53.07 
17.  Antje Weßling (FRSV Plöwen) 111 Gabun 30 4.00 / 55.43 
18.  David Krienke (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 269 Sin 4.00 / 61.12 
19.  Francie Schmidt (RFVV Woldegk) 60 Chamante 7.00 / 73.77 
20.  Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 195 Lolita 179 8.00 / 54.68 
21.  Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 252 Romantik 50 8.00 / 57.18 
22.  Arne Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 135 Jami 8.00 / 57.49 
23.   Josephine Otto (RSV Polzow e.V.) 339 Gomera 40 9.50 / 67.08 
24.  Susanne Luckow (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 132 Henk 19 16.00 / 49.60 
      
11/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** RLP 51+    
1. P Katja Wilczek (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 26 Bahia Princess 0.00 / 44.47 
2. P Claudia Wesenauer Dr. (PSV Woldegk) 8 Ambodina 0.00 / 45.55 
3. P Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 184 L'espior 0.00 / 45.83 
4. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 6 Alonso 15 0.00 / 47.13 
5. P Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) 127 Grandor 15 0.00 / 47.72 
6. P Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 283 Sziona 0.00 / 48.41 
7.  Lisa Lipke (RSV Polzow e.V) 117 Gastiamo 0.00 / 50.60 
8.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 154 Kursantin 0.00 / 52.73 
9.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 264 Sharlett 0.00 / 55.79 
10.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 207 Magister 83 4.00 / 44.59 
11.  Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 109 Fesche Lady 4.00 / 44.84 
12.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 138 Juna-Jolie 4.00 / 51.19 
13.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 141 Kandyman 3 4.00 / 54.18 
14.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 215 Monk Cojac 4.50 / 63.47 
15.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 9 Andiamo 137 6.75 / 72.71 
16.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 140 Kandahar Cojac 8.00 / 58.02 
17.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 39 Caitlyn 2 14.25 / 86.61 
18.  Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 4 Alfino 6 28.25 / 94.72 
      
12/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L -200 RLP    
1. P Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 100 Edward 20 0.00 / 61.53 
2. P Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 260 Santino 56 0.00 / 61.96 
3. P Konrad Weidner (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 137 Julian 23 0.00 / 63.30 
4. P Silke Möhring (RSV Polzow e.V) 179 Ledginia 0.00 / 63.92 
5. P Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 32 Bricks 0.00 / 64.99 
6. P Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 153 Krocket 3 0.00 / 68.45 
7. P Katja Wilczek (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 26 Bahia Princess 0.00 / 69.14 
8.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 226 Paramo Presto 0.00 / 69.80 
9.  Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 290 Ulando 5 0.00 / 72.00 
10.  Grit Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 264 Sharlett 0.00 / 73.92 
11.  Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 120 Gisette 7 0.00 / 73.95 
12.  Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 257 San Capitello 0.00 / 74.84 
13.  Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 74 Contina 13 0.00 / 80.37 
14.  Anja Schaal (SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde) 171 Lavaro 26 0.00 / 81.26 
15.  Marcel Takacs (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 14 Arafat 8 0.00 / 83.47 
16.  Ulrike Krebs (RV Altbarnim e.V.) 3 Adonis 230 0.00 / 85.65 
17.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 27 Bajan 20 0.00 / 85.66 
      
12/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L RLP 201+    
1. P Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 207 Magister 83 0.00 / 50.55 
2. P Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 249 Remus 217 0.00 / 51.45 
3. P Carolin Rose (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 233 Pik Gloria 0.00 / 54.03 
4. P Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 217 Naund 0.00 / 54.08 
5. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 238 Priska B 0.00 / 56.04 
6. P Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 116 Gasponier 0.00 / 56.10 
7. P Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 244 Randy 67 0.00 / 56.37 
8. P Frank sen. Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 214 Mondra 2 0.00 / 57.24 
9. P Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 184 L'espior 0.00 / 58.49 
10. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 6 Alonso 15 0.00 / 59.16 
11. P Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) 246 Rapis 0.00 / 59.49 
12.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 311 Solist 116 0.00 / 59.67 
13.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 300 Zahrino 0.00 / 60.25 
14.  Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 273 Snap Jack 4 0.00 / 60.61 
15.  Anja Serno (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 21 Aurinko 0.00 / 61.35 
16.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 275 Spidergirl 0.00 / 62.29 
17.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 12 Antigone 108 0.00 / 62.40 
18.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 165 Lara-Joy 2 0.00 / 63.66 
19.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 232 Pialotta B 0.00 / 63.89 
20.  Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 40 Calano ASK 0.00 / 64.78 
21.  Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 97 Donna M 3 0.00 / 65.03 
22.  Anja Beyer (Koseler RV e.V.) 64 Chiboogie 0.00 / 65.07 
23.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 175 Leandra 159 0.00 / 65.30 



24.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 332 Quantus 7 0.00 / 67.35 
25.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 191 Libbertine H. 0.00 / 71.92 
26.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Jujette 0.00 / 72.77 
27.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 56 Cedrik 8 0.00 / 74.61 
28.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 253 Rosselli 0.00 / 97.05 
29.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 335 Anstreicher 0.00 / 119.90 
      
13/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L -200 RLP    
1. P Konrad Weidner (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 137 Julian 23 *0.00 / 38.45 
2. P Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 290 Ulando 5 *0.00 / 39.02 
3. P Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 32 Bricks *4.00 / 31.91 
4. P Katja Wilczek (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 26 Bahia Princess *4.00 / 35.76 
5. P Claudia Wesenauer Dr. (PSV Woldegk) 8 Ambodina *4.00 / 40.29 
6. P Ulrike Krebs (RV Altbarnim e.V.) 3 Adonis 230 *4.00 / 46.73 
7. P Lisa Lipke (RSV Polzow e.V) 117 Gastiamo *4.00 / 52.62 
8. P Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 120 Gisette 7 *8.00 / 45.49 
9.  Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 115 Gasparon 13 *13.00 / 58.07 
10.  Constanze Gutzmer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 257 San Capitello 4.00 / 38.58 
11.  Iris Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 213 Monaco 111 4.00 / 39.33 
12.  Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 283 Sziona 4.00 / 39.94 
13.  Susanne Luckow (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 132 Henk 19 4.00 / 43.16 
14.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 226 Paramo Presto 4.00 / 50.24 
15.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 279 Sympathie 38 5.50 / 60.18 
16.  Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62) 109 Fesche Lady 8.00 / 38.63 
17.  Sybille Muchow (Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow e.V) 127 Grandor 15 8.00 / 39.29 
18.  Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plöwen) 27 Bajan 20 8.00 / 42.20 
19.  Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V) 153 Krocket 3 8.00 / 43.77 
20.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 141 Kandyman 3 8.00 / 44.38 
      
13/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L RLP 201+    
1. P Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 249 Remus 217 *0.00 / 28.52 
2. P Anja Serno (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 21 Aurinko *0.00 / 30.35 
3. P Carolin Rose (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 233 Pik Gloria *0.00 / 30.55 
4. P Rico Lorengel (PSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V) 78 Corde 16 *0.00 / 31.60 
5. P Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 221 Noblesse Oblige 21 *0.00 / 35.65 
6. P Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 40 Calano ASK *0.00 / 39.46 
7. P Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 273 Snap Jack 4 *0.00 / 39.61 
8. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 76 Contra 24 *0.00 / 43.45 
9.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 300 Zahrino *4.00 / 32.21 
10.  Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 202 Lucifer 36 *4.00 / 38.45 
11.  Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 229 Pepe 175 *4.00 / 42.78 
12.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 335 Anstreicher *6.50 / 64.57 
13.  Frank sen. Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 214 Mondra 2 *8.00 / 46.50 
14.  Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 238 Priska B 0.00 / 1.00 
15.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 207 Magister 83 4.00 / 39.31 
16.  Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 184 L'espior 4.00 / 40.44 
17.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 332 Quantus 7 4.00 / 42.39 
18.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 244 Randy 67 4.00 / 43.72 
19.  Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) 87 Dark Angel 20 4.00 / 45.22 
20.  Ringo Wollin (Wartiner RFV e.V.) 60 Chamante 4.00 / 46.56 
21.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 56 Cedrik 8 4.00 / 47.05 
22.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 6 Alonso 15 4.00 / 49.19 
      
14/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* -1000 RLP    
1. P Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 100 Edward 20 0.00 / 58.36 
2. P Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 161 Lamiro 36 0.00 / 59.90 
3. P Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 116 Gasponier 0.00 / 60.03 
4. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 275 Spidergirl 0.00 / 65.69 
5. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 238 Priska B 0.00 / 67.55 
6. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 121 Glamour 34 4.00 / 57.21 
7. P Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 172 Le Jac 4.00 / 57.62 
8. P Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 197 Lord Zeus 4.00 / 65.26 
9.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 80 Coron HR 4.00 / 66.56 
10.  Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 187 Levita II 4.00 / 67.84 
11.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 95 Donar 208 4.00 / 68.45 
12.  Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 260 Santino 56 8.00 / 59.95 
13.  Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 234 Pirgitta 8.00 / 63.43 
14.  Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 198 Lorenz 50 8.00 / 67.19 
15.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 225 Palmira 12 8.00 / 68.44 
16.  Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 226 Paramo Presto 8.00 / 69.97 
17.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 125 Good Magic 11.00 / 82.88 
18.  Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 120 Gisette 7 12.00 / 65.53 
19.  Silke Möhring (RSV Polzow e.V) 179 Ledginia 16.00 / 59.69 



20.  Konrad Weidner (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 137 Julian 23 26.25 / 79.03 
      
14/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* RLP 1001+    
1. P Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 200 Louisiana 90 0.00 / 54.51 
2. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 218 Nirvana De Chevry 0.00 / 56.87 
3. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 160 Lamira 26 0.00 / 57.41 
4. P Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 164 Landrover 7 0.00 / 60.48 
5. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 240 Quinara 7 0.00 / 60.50 
6. P Ingo Winter Dr. (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) 45 Cantara 36 0.00 / 60.94 
7. P Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) 302 Zara 40 0.00 / 61.11 
8. P Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 193 Living-Sky 0.00 / 61.74 
9. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 185 Levado 15 0.00 / 62.91 
10. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 222 Non Stop SV 0.00 / 66.52 
11. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 16 Arctos 3 4.00 / 59.38 
12.  Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 221 Noblesse Oblige 21 4.00 / 64.09 
13.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 244 Randy 67 4.00 / 64.35 
14.  Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 28 Balina 4 4.00 / 65.80 
15.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 206 Luna Jane 4.00 / 66.52 
16.  Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 229 Pepe 175 4.00 / 67.25 
17.  Ingo Winter Dr. (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) 250 Riccione 6 5.25 / 75.88 
18.  Ingo Winter Dr. (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) 128 Grandor 11 5.50 / 76.28 
19.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 177 Leandro 82 8.00 / 61.70 
20.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 217 Naund 8.00 / 62.63 
21.  Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 40 Calano ASK 8.00 / 64.32 
22.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 56 Cedrik 8 9.00 / 74.72 
23.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 232 Pialotta B 10.75 / 81.99 
24.  Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 17 Artus 326 12.00 / 62.07 
25.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 332 Quantus 7 12.00 / 64.66 
26.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 335 Anstreicher 12.75 / 73.01 
27.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 175 Leandra 159 14.00 / 78.95 
28.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 223 Oscar de Chevry 19.00 / 82.31 
      
15/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* -1500 RLP    
1. P Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 116 Gasponier 44.00 / 51.30 
2. P Thomas Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 187 Levita II 44.00 / 54.38 
3. P Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 273 Snap Jack 4 44.00 / 55.43 
4. P Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 238 Priska B 44.00 / 59.18 
5. P Mario Schirrmann (RFV Altranft e.V.) 226 Paramo Presto 43.25 / 68.68 
6. P Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V) 260 Santino 56 43.00 / 47.63 
7. P Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) 202 Lucifer 36 43.00 / 59.42 
8.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 172 Le Jac 38.00 / 53.58 
9.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 197 Lord Zeus 37.00 / 59.32 
10.  Susann Balzer (PSV Woldegk) 246 Rapis 26.25 / 72.99 
11.  Julia Krienitz (RSV Rattey e.V) 120 Gisette 7 25.75 / 66.43 
12.  Konrad Weidner (RFV Altglietzen e.V.) 137 Julian 23 22.75 / 66.84 
13.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 193 Living-Sky 12.00 / 53.17 
14.  Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 217 Naund 12.00 / 53.18 
15.  Andreas Fauss (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 279 Sympathie 38 11.00 / 52.68 
16.  Anja Serno (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 21 Aurinko 10.00 / 50.62 
17.  Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) 40 Calano ASK 6.50 / 71.17 
18.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 121 Glamour 34 6.00 / 43.84 
19.  Carolin Rose (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 233 Pik Gloria 5.00 / 46.37 
      
15/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* RLP 1501+    
1. P Rico Lorengel (PSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V) 158 Laeticia 9 44.00 / 44.50 
2. P Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 240 Quinara 7 44.00 / 50.34 
3. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 174 Le Sweet 44.00 / 52.22 
4. P Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 206 Luna Jane 44.00 / 55.38 
5. P Lars Rau (RFSV Werben e.V.) 229 Pepe 175 44.00 / 62.28 
6. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 322 Crystal 10 43.00 / 69.32 
7. P Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) 302 Zara 40 40.00 / 65.60 
8.  Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 28 Balina 4 37.50 / 71.99 
9.  Rico Lorengel (PSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V) 78 Corde 16 37.00 / 46.82 
10.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 332 Quantus 7 35.00 / 61.30 
11.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 68 Claudio's Cash 31.50 / 79.34 
12.  Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 7 Amageddon 12 12.00 / 47.12 
13.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 244 Randy 67 12.00 / 50.12 
14.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 232 Pialotta B 11.00 / 59.04 
15.  Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 17 Artus 326 11.00 / 69.33 
16.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 236 Ponca 5 10.00 / 58.64 
17.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 189 Lewiskhan 6.00 / 54.58 
18.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 335 Anstreicher 0.00 / 107.34 
      



16  Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.    
1. P Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 200 Louisiana 90 *0.00 / 30.52 
2. P Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 324 Chaplin 46 *0.00 / 31.03 
3. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 272 Skyscraper *0.00 / 31.72 
4. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 321 Crisou 4 *0.00 / 32.37 
5. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 28 Balina 4 *0.00 / 33.45 
6. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 185 Levado 15 *0.00 / 33.69 
7. P Ingo Winter Dr. (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) 45 Cantara 36 *0.00 / 37.73 
8. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 322 Crystal 10 *0.00 / 43.26 
9. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 82 Costa-Calida *4.00 / 33.05 
10. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 234 Pirgitta *4.00 / 35.05 
11.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 219 Noa 4 4.00 / 81.68 
12.  Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 323 Pentagon 78 4.00 / 82.33 
13.  Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 176 Leandras 2 4.00 / 82.74 
14.  Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) 205 Lumumba 11 4.00 / 84.38 
15.  Wilhelm Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 161 Lamiro 36 8.00 / 76.42 
16.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 129 Grannymedes 8.00 / 78.69 
17.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 240 Quinara 7 8.00 / 80.93 
18.  Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 218 Nirvana De Chevry 8.00 / 81.46 
19.  Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 172 Le Jac 8.00 / 83.83 
20.  Ulf Ebel (RFV Steindamm e.V.) 76 Contra 24 9.25 / 89.06 
21.  Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 326 Tom Riddle S 12.00 / 81.36 
22.  Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) 177 Leandro 82 12.25 / 85.51 
23.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 80 Coron HR 16.25 / 85.47 
24.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 236 Ponca 5 20.50 / 102.45 
      
17  Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde    
1. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 222 Non Stop SV *0.00 / 35.97 
2. P Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 185 Levado 15 *0.00 / 37.88 
3. P Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 321 Crisou 4 *0.00 / 38.25 
4. P Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 323 Pentagon 78 *0.00 / 38.94 
5. P Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 176 Leandras 2 *4.00 / 41.97 
6. P Dirk Fechner (BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten) 205 Lumumba 11 *8.00 / 42.04 
7. P Rico Lorengel (PSV Hof Pappelwerder e.V) 48 Carlos 336 *12.00 / 37.76 
8.  Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 200 Louisiana 90 8.00 / 74.83 
9.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 82 Costa-Calida 8.00 / 76.32 
10.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 219 Noa 4 8.00 / 79.15 
11.  Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 324 Chaplin 46 8.00 / 82.19 
12.  Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 16 Arctos 3 12.00 / 75.22 
13.  Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 325 Orson 30 12.00 / 80.48 
      
18  Flutlicht-Barrierenspringprfg.Kl.S*    
1. P Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 16 Arctos 3 ***4.00 / 1.00 
1. P Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 219 Noa 4 ***4.00 / 1.00 
1. P Steffen Schott (RSV Zierow e.V.) 222 Non Stop SV ***4.00 / 1.00 
1. P Martin Wißenbach (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) 326 Tom Riddle S ***4.00 / 1.00 
5. P Erik Schubert (SV Gorgast/Manschnow e.V) 17 Artus 326 **4.00 / 1.00 
5. P Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) 176 Leandras 2 **4.00 / 1.00 
7.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 121 Glamour 34 *4.00 / 1.00 
7.  Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) 225 Palmira 12 *4.00 / 1.00 
9.  Ingo Winter Dr. (RC Olympia Stadion Berlin e.V.) 128 Grandor 11 *8.00 / 1.00 
9.  Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 197 Lord Zeus *8.00 / 1.00 
11.  Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 129 Grannymedes 0.00 / 1.00 
12.  Uwe Nordt (RFSG Strausberg e.V.) 236 Ponca 5 4.00 / 1.00 
13.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 80 Coron HR 8.00 / 1.00 
      
19  Führzügelklassen-WB    
1. P Krsitin Zimmermann (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) 304 Betty 1.00 
2. P Alina Schröder (RSV Polzow e.V) 342 Wendy 2.00 
3. P Lucie Manthe (PSV Woldegk) 307 Isabell-S 3.00 
3. P Selina Ruthenberg (Boocker SV 62) 309 Sternchen 3.00 
3. P Anna Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.) 337 Jolly 3.00 
3. P Johanna Weisheit (Boocker SV 62) 341 Svenson 3.00 
3. P Max Spremberg (Boocker SV 62) 341 Svenson 3.00 
3. P Maria Mohnke (RSV Polzow e.V) 342 Wendy 3.00 
3. P Michele Gleß (RSV Polzow e.V) 343 Collin 3.00 
3. P Patrick Bähr (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 344 xxx 3.00 
      
20  Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 JUN/JR    
1. P Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 255 Rzango 7.50 
2. P Yvonne Kraatz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 319 Pamina 398 7.10 
3. P Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) 299 Wolkenlady 5 7.00 
4. P Britta Zimmermann (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) 304 Betty 6.90 



5. P Johanna von Arnim Reitzenstein (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) 294 Vitessa 5 6.70 
6.  Anna Kujath (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 211 Minorett 6.60 
6.  Franziska Zehm (RFV Krackow e.V.) 333 Fuchur 33 6.60 
8.  Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 258 Sancho 365 6.50 
9.  Anne Schenkowitz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 310 Zaida 6.40 
10.  Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) 338 Sina 6.30 
11.  Anna Kujath (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V) 318 Endiro 6.10 
12.  Johanna Neumann (FRSV Plöwen) 334 Gwina 5.70 
13.  Linda Arndt (PSV Schloß Boitzenburg e.V.) 306 Clara-Alice 5.60 
      
21  Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR    
1. P Niko Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 55 Cecile 13 7.20 
2. P Marie Stemmler (Boocker SV 62) 32 Bricks 7.10 
3. P Marcha Oldenziel (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 265 Shenja 2 7.00 
4. P Marcha Oldenziel (RFV Paradies des Cheveaux e.V) 29 Bart 2 6.90 
5. P Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 195 Lolita 179 6.70 
6. P Susan Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 224 Othello 123 6.50 
6. P Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 290 Ulando 5 6.50 
8. P Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V) 317 Korlandus 2 6.40 
9. P Jessica Röwer (Boocker SV 62) 341 Svenson 6.30 
10. P Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 340 Perry blue 6.10 
11. P Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62) 109 Fesche Lady 5.80 
12. P Yvonne Kraatz (RFV Tanger/Bismark) 319 Pamina 398 5.50 
13.  Vanessa Manthe (PSV Woldegk) 112 Galan 134 4.70 
14.  Britta Zimmermann (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) 304 Betty 0.00 


